The Boudreaux Group, Inc. 1330 Lady Street (29201) P. O. Box 5695 Columbia, SC 29250 803 799 0247 / 803 771 6844 f www.boudreauxgroup.com

AIA

Contact: Jenny Grounds Phone: 803-799-0247 jgrounds@boudreauxgroup.com

For Immediate Release:

THE BOUDREAUX GROUP CELEBRATES 40TH ANNIVERSARY

Columbia, SC, July 5, 2016 – The Boudreaux Group, a Columbia, SC based Architecture firm begins its year-long celebration of its 40th Anniversary. The firm has a distinct history of expertise in architecture, interiors and planning and is recognized as a leader in the Columbia community. The firm will mark the occasion with a firm-wide effort to give back to the community that has allowed us to reach this important milestone. Through 40 acts of service, our employees will commit their time to making a difference in the lives of others and within the communities in which they live.

"Celebrating forty years in business with service to others is a powerful way to give back to the community that has embraced us for the past four decades and to live out our mission of cultivating relationships, designing inspiring places and enhancing communities'" says Heather Mitchell, Principal, The Boudreaux Group. "We look forward to the next 40 years as we continue to grow and are honored to have served the Columbia community and the surrounding region since 1976."



The Boudreaux Group is a full-service architecture, planning and interior design firm located in Columbia, SC. Since 1976, The Boudreaux Group has provided exceptional service and design to numerous educational, civic, corporate and religious clients. The firm is also strongly committed to the environment through the incorporation of LEED and sustainable design principles into its projects and firm philosophy. The firm is a certified Woman Business Enterprise.

###

For more information: www.boudreauxgroup.com Contact: jgrounds@boudreauxgroup.com Phone: 803-799-0247